14
5-7

9-10
11-12
13
14-16
17-20
21-23

24-26

27-28

29
30-31
3234
35-36
35-36
37-38
39

40-41
42-44
45-46

47-49
50

51
52

53-55
56
57-58
59-61
62-64
65
66
67
68-70
71
72

JOHN BROWN, P/ PH

ALAN WINTER, P

TBA

JEAN DAVIS, ROB ROY ALBUMS, A
ENTRANCE/TICKET DESK, PTA
BEVERLY WRIGHT, P/C/E/T/M
MELANIE MORDSLEY, P

JOHN AINSLIE, CORDESA CARDS, P/S
MICK LIVERSIDGE, COBWEB
POSTCARDS, P

ALAN MCKINNELL, MILLSTON
POSTCARDS, P

PTA CHAIRMAN / LOCKDALES
AUCTIONS

RICHARD ROBERTS, P

WAYNE NORTHEAST, P

PHIL VASS, P/E

DEREK POPPLESTONE, P/E (FRI)

GRAHAM EVA, P/PH

MIKE BRISTOW, P/C/E/PH

LODDON AUCTIONS

CLIVE BAKER, UK OLD POSTCARDS, P
MIKE COLLIER, P (FRI)

CHRIS HOSKINS, P

NIGEL ORAM,

KINGFISHER POSTCARDS, P

TOM CARR, COLLECTABLES PLUS, P
STEVE KENTFIELD, PTA SECRETARY, P
+ CHARITY SALES

MICK LARGE, P/E

DAVID SOUTH, P/C/E

HELEN CIABURRO, P/E/M

BILL KIRKLAND, P

TED IRWIN, P

STEPHAN GEIS, P

MARK BOWN, P

PETER DUNCAN, P

MIKE HEARD, C/E/T

MICHAEL MILLER, P/E/PH (FRI)
SURREY POSTCARD CLUB, P

SPRING SOUTH OF ENGLAND SHOW 2025 FLOOR PLAN

104-105
106-108

109-111
112-114
115-116
117-118
119

119

120-122

123-125
126-128

129
130-132

133-134
133-134
135-136

LEGEND:

>'uw§—|mn'u

STEPHEN REEVES, P

LEE MARCHANT,
OVERDALE CARDS, P/C
PAUL LYNCH, C/E/T
JONATHAN EDWARDS, P
TONY MCKENDRICK, P
ANDREW READ, P/E
MIKE CLARKE, P (FRI)

CAMPBELL MCCUTCHEON,
FEARN ANTIQUES, P/E
GEORGE & GILL NAIRN, P/PH
GARETH & FIONA BURGESS,
BASS ROCK POSTCARDS, P/PH
GRAHAM RICHARDSON, P/M
JAMES & PARIS,
POPPLESTONES
COLLECTABLES, P/E

IAN BEAUMONT ), P/E/M (FRI)

TONY MCKENDRICK, P

POSTCARDS
CIGARETTE CARDS
EPHEMERA

TRADE CARDS
MODERN POSTCARDS
STAMPS

POSTAL HISTORY
ACCESSORIES

NOT TO SCALE
36 | 35 34 33| 32(31]30] 29 28 | 27
37 136 | 135 | 134 | 133 | 132 | 131 | 130 | 129 | 128 | 127 | 126 26
38 115|116 | 117 | 118|119 | 120 | 121 | 122 | 123 | 124 | 125 25
39 24
40 23
41 114 | 113 | 112 | 111 | 110 | 109 | 108 | 107 | 106 | 105 | 104 22
42 93 | 94 | 95 | 96 | 97 | 98 | 99 | 100 | 101|102 | 103 21
43 20
44 19
45 92 |91 |90 |8 |88 |87 |8 |85 | 84| 83|82 18
46 71| 72| 73| 74| 75|76 | 77 | 78 | 79 | 80 | 81 17
47 16
48 15
49 70 | 69 | 68 | 67 66 | 65 | 64 | 63 | 62 14
50 53 | 54 | 55 | 56 57 | 58 | 59 | 60 | 61 13
51 12
52 1| 2|3|a|5]|6]7]|8|9]10 11
PUBLIC ENTRANCE

73-74 BILL PIPE, P/PH (FRI) 84-85 JACKIE WILLIAMSON, P
73-74 86-87 CLIFFORD JONES, P

88-90 STEVE PRESCOTT, P
75-77 JOE & PAULINE WILLIAMS, 91-92 PIP BARKER, P

JOE’S POSTCARDS, P/E/M 93-94 CHRIS VAUGHAN-JONES, P

78 URSULA GOODAY/JIM SCHOFIELD, P 95-96 CLIVE TURNER POSTCARDS, P/C
79 MAURICE FRIEDMAN, P 97-98 MARK WINGHAM, P
80-81 PAUL NEWMAN, P/C/E/T/PH 99-101 BETTY ROY & JULIE FULLER, P
82-83 MARY WHEELER, P/E/M 102-103 TONY HAZARD, P

See you in 2025 at our next shows:
Bishop Burton: 6th/7th August
Woking: 19th/20th September

more info at www.postcard.co.uk




